

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5742 OF 2005

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.R. BASHYAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 09/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.
For Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Post the appeal in the 1st week of April, 2010.

I.A. is disposed of accordingly.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master