

` ITEM NO.MM-G

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 OF 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5742 OF 2005

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.R. BASHYAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 26th April, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master